
Dubai Mall

Burj Khalifa

Burj
Park

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

The Signature

Fountain
Views

W
C

E

School
Park

Park

AC FAC

South Ridge

Mosque

Zanzebeel

Kamoon

Hotel

Miska

1

The Address
Dubai Mall
Hotel

The Address
Blvd Hotel

The Address
Downtown
Hotel

29 Boulevard

The Residences

8 Boulevard Walk

The Pavilion

Boulevard
Central

Claren

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

A

S

S

S

S6

6
7

7
8

8

2

2
3

4

5

6

1

2

Boulevard Plaza

Emaar Square

Emaar Square

Sky Views

Burj Vista
The Lofts

E 1
2

C

AC

W

A B

4

5

6

1

SC2

3

Stand Point

Old Town Island

Attareen
Residences

The Palace
Hotel

Tajer
Residences

Al Bahar
Residences

Souq 
Al Bahar

Sahaa O�ces

Burj Views

Burj 
Al Nujoom

Old Town

Old Town

Zaafaran

Reehan
Yansoon

A

H

S

1

1

2

2


